CASTROMOCHO PALENCIA LEGUA A LEGUA 2024

P.CAT. Dorsal

1 1 1031
2 2 1025
3 3 1030
4 4 1036
5 5 1163
6 6 1033
7 7 1023
8 8 1152
9 9 1158

depertes

Nombre
Jimena
Sandra
Elia
Daniela
Martina
Sofia

Elsa

Erica
Paula

SUB 14 FEMENINO
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos Categoria

Gutiérrez Mediavilla SUB14 Femenino
Garcia Garcia SUB14 Femenino
Gutiérrez Mediavilla SUB14 Femenino
Ruiz Fernandez SUB14 Femenino
Fernandez Lopez SUB14 Femenino
Pérez Salas SUB14 Femenino
Diez Herrero SUB14 Femenino
Gomez Perez SUB14 Femenino
Miguel Del Valle SUB14 Femenino

www.palenciadeporte.es

CD RUNNING AGUILAR
CD RUNNING AGUILAR
CD RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Diputacié
Al ocpaiencia

1de

00:05:51
00:06:13
00:06:18
00:06:24
00:06:53
00:06:59
00:07:06
00:07:25
00:14:21



